
205 HELP WANTED 
HOME HELP 

Part-time assistance needed in 
physician's Oakway home with ex- 
ceptional facilities including in ceil- 
ing lift. To cook/care for my wife with 
MS. Flexible eves/wkend schedule. 
Live-in is an option. Apply: 
MBJKWJhome@aol.com 

Hiring River Rafting Guides 
12 days, hands on training, starts 
June 18. Free info. 1-800-289-4534. 

Change the life of a child this sum- 
mer. Counselors and lifeguards 
needed for summer camp near Port- 
land. Call Michael (503) 231-9484 

Looking for friendly, well-organized 
work-study student for National 
Student Exchange Office 
Assistant position. General office 
duties, assist coordinator with 
day-to-day operations. 15-hrs/wk 
starting Sept. Work-study pref. but 
not req. APPLY NOW with Karen 
Cooper 346-3211. 

A£UQ_Nqw Hiring! 
Positions:Multicultural Advocate II, 
Elections Coordinator, PFC at 
Large, Concourt Exec Appointee, 
PFC Exec Appointee, ADFC Exec 
Appointee, ADFC at large, and EMU 
Exec Appointee. Applications avail- 
able in ASUO Suite 4, EMU Contact 
ASUO at 346-3724. Applications are 
due by 5pm Friday, 6/10/05 or until 
filled. An affirmative action/ equal 
opportunity/ Americans with Disabili- 
ties Act employer (AA/EOE/ADA). 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
2 bdrm $900/mo. 963 E. 27th. Avail. 
Aug. 1. 3 bdrm $1375/mo. 1720 
Patterson. 2 blks to campus. Avail. 
Sept 1.1 year lease. Call 345-4938. 

| www.uocampu8hou8es.com | 
2675 Baker Blvd. 4 bdr. 2 ba w/ hot 
tub. 1/2 mile to UO. Fenced yd & 
patio. $1750/mo. 870-3880 to view. 

4 bdrm 2 ba huge duplex, LR, dw, 
deck, views. 3790 University St. 
$1200/mo. Avail. 6/20.513.3367 

2 ba, 5 bdrm w/fenced yard. Pet 
OK. Located on the corner of Villard 
and 17th. Summer rates! 520-4030 

993 E. 20th Ave. 2 blks. to UO. 3 
bdrm., 1 ba. home & 1 bdrm., 1 ba. 
cottage. Deck, shed, w/d. 
$1575/mo. + dep. Avail. 06/18. 
Open Sat. 06/11 4-5 pm & Sun. 
06/12 12-1 pm. Lisa 650-424-1767. 

3915 Donald St. 4 + bdrm, 2 ba. 
New appliances and paint. W/D, 
dog run, organic garden, two large 
decks. 1 mile to UO. $1800/mo. 
870-3880 to view. 

Summer Rental 3 bdrm, 2 ba. 
Month to Month. Nestled in wooded 
area. W 18th Ave. 510-566-2459 

5 blocks to UO. 
5 bdrm, 2 ba, good neighborhood. 
Avail. after 06/01. FP, all 
appliances, incl. W/D. $1995, 
1st/last/dep. No dogs. Days 683- 
5555, eve/weekends 517-7040. 

725 East 14th • Manager 302-9088 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance 

and Parking Garage! 
Each Unit Features: 
• Washer & Dryer 
• Self Cleaning Oven 
• Quality and Amenities Throughout! 
• Cable ready for direct high speed 

access to the internet and the UO 
• Microwave Oven 
• Exercise Room 
Model Unit Available to view for Fall lease sign up! 
For additional information on the newest and most exciting 
apartment complex, designed for the discriminating student 
in upscale living and modern technology 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

campus t^nateau 
1668 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 
Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

Patterson Manor 
611E.1I"* 

1085 Patterson 
1250 Ferry 
500 E. 16th 

1765 Ferry Alley ̂  
365 E. 16th 

1677 Mill Alley 
Alderwood Manor 

1884-1860 Alder 
686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687-0684 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18th 

686-0743 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

302-9088 

College Side 
737 E. 16th 

683-9546 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

342-5882 

8elma Apartments 
361 E. 14th 

944-946 E. 19th 
1340 Mill 

1365 Ferry 
531E. 14th 

1881-1891 High 
315-365 E. 19th 
1911 Kincaid 
354 E. 14th 

1550-1556 Mill St 
1647 Mill 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 
485-0060 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Hideaway 
710 E. 15th Alley 
715 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
683-9546 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ 
485-9773 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 

91990510 VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, EEC. 
4S5-7776 • 1301 FERRY • www.vonkleinrentaIs.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
SMALL 1 BDRM $495 Over ga- 
rage, campus 10 blks, near Safe- 
way, buses. No smoking. Available 
Nowl 2055 Willamette. 206-7248 
1588 Patterson St. 2 blocks to UO. 
Huge house. 4 + bdrm, 1.5 ba. + 
small cottage, 2 story, deck. 
$2200/mo. + dep. Avail. 07/15. 
Open Sat. 06/11, 1-2 pm & Sun. 
06/12, 3-4 pm. Lisa 650-424-1767. 
14th & Patterson. 4 bdrm 2 ba. dw, 
parking. $1250/mo Sum. $1500/mo 
Fall. 513-2512 
Several rental avail starting from 
7/1 9/1 all within 15 min to cam- 
pus. Call 746-8601, 
928 F. Street, Springfield. Spacious 
1 bdrm home. $600/mo. Private set- 
ting. Pets on approval. 915-3101. 
3 bdrm house. 12 blocks from cam- 
pus, $975/mo. Avail Sept. 1. Call 
343-8263 for appointment. 

1485 W 3rd 
Newly renovated 2 bdrm. New paint, 
carpet, updated bathroom. $625 in- 
cludes water, sewer & garbage. Di- 
rections: 2nd to Taylor, and right on 
3rd (gravel). NO PETS. 915-3101 or 

334-4625 
1708 Mill St. 4 blks. to UO. 3 bdrm., 
1 ba., 2 story, full basement, ga- 
rage. $1525/mo. + dep. Avail. 
06/18. Open Sat. 06/11 2:30-3:30 
pm & Sun. 06/12 1:30-2:30pm. Lisa 
650-424-1767. 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 
2 bdrm, 2 blks from UO, parking, 
laundry onsite, fp, dw, N/P. $640 
1 st/last/dep. 484-9922. 

Reserving for Summer and Fall. 
Super Summer ratesl 

Large, clean, quiet 
1 bdrm. units 1/2 block UO. 

Spotlessly clean, fully furnished, 
big walk-in closet, separate vanity 
& bath, on-site laundry, covered 

parking. Calf now! 484-4103. 

Cute, private studio can be furnish- 
ed. Skylight, storage loft. Avail. 
Now. $525 first, last +$500 deposit 
refundable. All utilities paid. No 
pets/smoking, quiet. 541-686-4528. 

Pay Less, Get More. 
Comfort, convenience. 1 bdrm, be- 
tween Alder & Hilyard. West edge of 
campus. Free summer park. Re- 
serve now. $310 summer $440 fall. 
735 E. 17th. 344-1583 or 343-2114. 
Short term sublease. 3 weeks free. 
No pets. Near Autzen. 503-310- 
8365 or 686-2992. 

1186 Ferry Street 
Newly remodeled one bedroom 
apartment in charming Victorian, 
shared bathroom. $425 + $20 per 
month for utilities, call 683-4219 for 
showings. 

Greenwood Apartments 
1965 Patterson, 

Spacious 1 bedroom apartments, 
close to campus and YMCA. Lease 
thru 7/31/05. $575.00 per month. 
Call 683-4219 for more details. 

Eugene Manor 
1040-1050 Ferry St. 484-7441 

Studios & One bedroom 
Water, sewer, garbage & cable 

included • Close to UO • Covered, 
secured bike storage • 

Onsite laundry • Courtesy 
security service • 

Limited access entry 
Professionally managed by 

Bennett Mgmt. Co., LLC. 
485-6991 

• Across from 
UO Music Building • 

RIDGEWOOD APARTMENTS 
Studios • $325 
1 BDRM • $325 

2 BDRMS • $425 
Reserve for SUMMER and FALL 
• On-site Laundry and Parking • 

Questions: Call 343-6000 
www.campusrental.com 

Two bdrm 1.5 bath condo 1313 Lin- 
coln 5th floor $710 inel. cable, hot 
water, parking, avail. July 687-2360 
Start the new year off right at 1414 

Alder. Great move in special. 
541-543-4235 

IPM • 503-223-6327 
Near Mac Court 

Very nice small one bdrm apt. in 
3plex. No dogs, $485+fee/deposit. 
-Available now- 579-1568. 

1/2 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS 
1 & 2 bdrms. Quiet, clean & bright. 

Some with hardwood Floors. 
$475,344-4619 

Centre Court Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

Patio’s • Dishwasher • Disposal 
Great floor plans. 

Pet Free & Smoke Free 
741-4726 

Cozy 1 bdrm., front porch, parking, 
no pets/smoke. 446 E. 12th on al- 
ley. Avail. 6/15. $480,687-2360 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 
Quality 1 & 2 bedroom campus 
apartments. $495-$775. Office 1528 
Ferry. 541-343-8545. 

West Hills Village 
Studio, 1,2,3 Bdrm Units 

Pet Free Units 
Some Smoke Free Units 

in West Eugene 
_344-3311_ 
1472 E. 18th Alley *2 $395/mo 
summer rate fall rate $410, 1 bdrm, 
1 ba, new paint, Near 19th & Agate. 
WSG incl. 915-3101 

www.campusrental.com 
One bdrm. 1200 Ferry St. 4 blks 
UO. $435/mo. Covered parking 
avail. Laundry, d/w. 912-7470 

Mac Court 2 blocks! 
Looks like a house, restored 1920's 
duplex, 2 bedroom. wood 
floors, fp. NO DOGS. $850, 1st, 
last, dep. 579-1568. 

**★★★★★**★*★**★★★★★*★* 

www.dailyemerald.com 

3 BEDROOM APT $695 
Campus 10 Blks Great Location 

Near Safeway and Buses 
On-site Laundry and Parking 

Nice • Quiet • Clean • Comfortable 
No smoking • Pets? • Avail. Sept. 

2045 Willamette 206-7248 
•Owner Managed* 

• $100 & $200 Bonuses! • 
with Summer or year lease 

1877 EMERALD ST. 
2 Bdrms • $390/mo 
• Walk to Campus • 

• Reserve Now For Fall* 
• On-site Laundry and Parking • 

• Fall Rates $595 $645 • 
Questions: Call 343-6000 
Showings: Call 683-6579 
www.campusrental.com 

Campus Apartments 1528 Ferry. 
1bdrm., $425. 2bdrm., $500 
Call 343-8545. 

LOW COST LIVING and 
UTILITIES PAID!!! 

Quads available in multiple loca- 
tions close to CAMPUS and DOWN- 
TOWN! Some Private Bath, From 
$175 to $295/mo. For more info, 
please call 343-6000 or visit 
www.campusquads.com 

159 E. 15th 
$300 includes electricity, water, 
sewer & garbage. Shared kitchen & 
bath. Private entrance. 915-3101 or 
334-4625. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

Single Rooms 
$180-200 /month 

Contact: jarrod-hale@excite.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Now leasing for summer and fall! 
From $250/mo util & net incl. The 
Spot at 1472 Kincaid 485-8008 

2 rooms for rent in 4 bdrm house. 
Lrg room $320/mo, med room 
$290/mo. w/first/last/$150 dep. 
Hardwood floors, lrg fenced yard, 
w/d. Near UO. Call 687-0758 

2140 Harris: Single rooms in house, 
UO 3 blocks; on ICC busline. $195 
+ deposits. Includes utilities and 
kitchen use. Laundry available. 
Sorry, no pets. No smoking. Lease 
to 8/25/05 call 688-2060. 

Graduating in fall? Need a place to 
live? 2 bdrms avail, in house 2 mi. 
from UO. $275/330+utils. Pets OK, 
no smoking. (253) 224-9902 

238 SUBLETS 
Spacious basement apt. W/D Rent 
for the summer. $350/mo. Close to 
campus. 503-310-8854 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Summer sublease: Share 2 bdrm 2 
ba apt. 2 blks UO, w/d, free Internet. 
Possible fall avail. 503.957.2554 

Roommate wanted for 2 bdrm, 2 ba. 
apt. Avail. 06/05. Free cable, w/d, all 
util. incl. elec. Near Autzen, on bus 
route. $375/mo. 541-338-8170. 

Female to share 2 bdrm, 1 ba, w/d, 
parking. No smoking or pets. 15th & 
Hilyard. $310/mo. Call 968-5166 

Roommate for 3 bdrm, 2 ba house. 
Avail 9/1. Free cable, WiFi. Nicely 
furn, clean. New d/w, w/d. Quiet 
area. 6 blks to UO. Yr lease thru 
8/31/06. $400/mo + 1/3 utils. 
$350/mo Jul & Aug. (503) 720-5882, 
Marcus, leave msg. 
r 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 blocks from UO, share w/3 others, 
older Victorian, N/S, N/P. $250/mo. 
+ utils. 302-1723. 

2 Lg rms. in 4rm house. Hardwood 
floors, ceiling fans, w/d, dw, 2 bath, 
share utilities. 1 blk to UO. Bus stop, 
available summer or fall term 
$300/mo. 683-5618 

3 bdrm house w/2 laid back, clean 
girls, 13th & Washington, on bus- 
line, w/d, dw, fenced backyard, 
$415/mo incl. w/s/e, avail mid-June 
or early Sept. Call Erin 808-392- 
0594 or Fiona 541-513-1414 

Roommate wanted to share awe- 
some 4 bdrm 3 ba. house w/ 3 
friendly females. Available now or 
Sept. Rent $390. Call Kaity al 
(708)610-0023 

$225-$325/mo, no smoking, 1 mi. 
from UO, near Hendrick's Park, qui- 
et location. Trevor 503.341.5801 

3 bdrms., $350 in 5 bdrm house. 
Across from big park. On UO bus- 
line. W/D, d/w, internet & cable. No 
pets. 3775 Hilyard. 971-235-4547. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

NEW- 
VEDANTA PHILOSOPHY 

STUDY GROUP 
Sunday, June 19th at 7 pm 
Tamarack Wellness Center 

3575 Donald Street 
For Questions: 

Moitree @ verizon. net 
or call Barbara at 
(206) 713-0173 

Strange Brew by John Deering 

^ejtfrttrftork Stott* 
Crossword 

ACROSS 
1 “The World 

According to 

5 Peach 
(dessert) 

10 Nobleman 
14 Cake decorator 
15 Brainstorms 
16 Opera highlight 
17 Mysterious 

writing 
18 Doc 
19 See 24-Across 
20 Where actors 

put costumes on 

23 Took care of 
24 With 19-Across, 

where to get on 
a freeway 

28 Buffoons 
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